Position

Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Accountant

Financial Aid Senior Account

Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Accountant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Accounting - Do
Accounting - Do
Accounting - Do
Accounting - Do
Accounting - Do
Accounting - Do
Accounting - Do

Total Wages

$69,521

$69,340

$69,221

$67,751

$64,241

$60,742

$25,675

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$28,709
$7.358
$7,366
$22,317
$13,966

$28,094

$10,127



