Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting - Do	\$69,521	\$28,709
Senior Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting - Do	\$69,340	\$7,358
Senior Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting - Do	\$69,221	\$7,366
Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting - Do	\$67,751	\$22,317
Financial Aid Senior Account Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting - Do	\$64,241	\$13,966
Senior Account Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting - Do	\$60,742	\$28,094
Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting - Do	\$25,675	\$10,127